3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I SUI

I DonoPro BNFT
I FLOKI
mypolyhedra.com

BLAST2L.COM Limited
Coupon

A-

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxad02cfPaa2d9ecd215dd869d9152e1861a869875

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000002 r]
200,000.000000000000000000 BNFT REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000% REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 ZK

0d

Trust Wallet Rewards

100k Airdrop mint? goto website
reward at BONEWIN.com

Trust Wallet Rewards

Reward at shibvoucher.top
reward at BONEWIN.com

Trust Wallet Rewards

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xad02cf0aa2d9ecd215dd869d9152e1861a869875

Date & time

2024-06-25
09:04:45

2024-06-25
08:13:15

2024-06-25
07:25:45

2024-06-25
07:25:40

2024-04-19
16:45:50

Date & time

2024-03-06
21:57:30

Date & time

2024-05-26
18:55:25

Transaction Id

0x361e7e581415b829%96%af

of53bh69e2b7f7351905aaf

14156030d22fe9f58236€e8

0x287023a20099390dfdab

deb6198d643d457f1fa24d

621abe27dbbBa74dbbcdé?2

Oxb340e7335325f1e0%9el15

9fca0268fa51054073f03b

15e6d9f6e5e80d2f37a5f3

Oxel70d3bf46daf299b267

l4cecc4ft1tf98bla5ae7681

3c648da80ce8075705a009

0x023e9bcBO4bbef35f8956

6226e860d170db12772b1

8echt6906a9dbf15chf49a

Transaction Id

Ox6dafa220bf650572b697

501ee27abdaae3B4cahb352

766c318731e5h5865a6b43

Transaction Id

Ox4f25f13f686fae8092b5

2d93d8e2ca8alsc0761965

962b0a7aed4bc45e46d483

Amount

+ 100,000.0000000000

00000000 BNFT
REWARDS

100,000.0000000000
00000000 BNFT
REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
02 r]

1.0000000000000000
00 ZK

Amount

+1d

Amount

+ 1 Trust Wallet

Rewards

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x361e7e581415b82969af5f53b69e2b7f7351905aaf14f56030d22fe9f58236e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x361e7e581415b82969af5f53b69e2b7f7351905aaf14f56030d22fe9f58236e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x361e7e581415b82969af5f53b69e2b7f7351905aaf14f56030d22fe9f58236e8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x287023a20099390dfdabdeb6198d643d457f1fa24d621abe27dbb0a74dbbcd62
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x287023a20099390dfdabdeb6198d643d457f1fa24d621abe27dbb0a74dbbcd62
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x287023a20099390dfdabdeb6198d643d457f1fa24d621abe27dbb0a74dbbcd62
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb340e7335325f1e09e159fca0268fa51054073f03b15e6d9f6e5e80d2f37a5f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb340e7335325f1e09e159fca0268fa51054073f03b15e6d9f6e5e80d2f37a5f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb340e7335325f1e09e159fca0268fa51054073f03b15e6d9f6e5e80d2f37a5f3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe170d3bf46daf299b26714cecc4f1f98b1a5ae76813c648da80ce8075705a009
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe170d3bf46daf299b26714cecc4f1f98b1a5ae76813c648da80ce8075705a009
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe170d3bf46daf299b26714cecc4f1f98b1a5ae76813c648da80ce8075705a009
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x023e9bc04bbef35f8956e6226e860d170db12772b18ecbf6906a9dbf15cbf49a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x023e9bc04bbef35f8956e6226e860d170db12772b18ecbf6906a9dbf15cbf49a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x023e9bc04bbef35f8956e6226e860d170db12772b18ecbf6906a9dbf15cbf49a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6da0a220bf650572b697501ee27abdaae304cab352766c318731e5b5865a6b43
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6da0a220bf650572b697501ee27abdaae304cab352766c318731e5b5865a6b43
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6da0a220bf650572b697501ee27abdaae304cab352766c318731e5b5865a6b43
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4f25f13f686fae8092b52d93d8e2ca8a15c076f965962b0a7aed4bc45e46d483
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4f25f13f686fae8092b52d93d8e2ca8a15c076f965962b0a7aed4bc45e46d483
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4f25f13f686fae8092b52d93d8e2ca8a15c076f965962b0a7aed4bc45e46d483

Date & time

2024-05-24
22:09:55

2024-05-17
02:58:10

2024-04-12
20:23:25

2024-03-06
22:23:35

2024-03-06
21:59:30

2024-03-06
21:56:45

Transaction Id

Oxf10f70f54165c1340b50

723b951af193965134d9%e

1fddf90b47ca7471ca2fls

0x928f883676ddeda7ab06

bb7aed4bf38abdb7f1f011

c4d00b559a6b269471c47f

Ox5452fefce3as4c0755b7

729ee86e19175c9a582633

a5327a42bbceb6c8h599bf3

Oxbl5a4fbfb769a0a26779

7777c4594818b71d72e8e2

c339a24283t47521d54063

Oxc83007317c48769663c9

4be9feldbc09a3f6008f04

8664a81237124c7bd8d418

0x7e279972c61c7def225e

587d2e8e7855f7e72dab0e

35cc15224d9d3912falffe

Amount

+ 1 Trust Wallet

+

+

+

+

+

Rewanrds

1 Trust Wallet

Rewards

1 100k Airdrop

mint? goto website

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 Reward at

shibvoucher.

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

top
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf10f70f54165c1340b50723b951af193965134d99e1fddf90b47ca7471ca2f15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf10f70f54165c1340b50723b951af193965134d99e1fddf90b47ca7471ca2f15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf10f70f54165c1340b50723b951af193965134d99e1fddf90b47ca7471ca2f15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x928f883676ddeda7ab06bb7aed4bf38abdb7f1f011c4d00b559a6b269471c47f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x928f883676ddeda7ab06bb7aed4bf38abdb7f1f011c4d00b559a6b269471c47f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x928f883676ddeda7ab06bb7aed4bf38abdb7f1f011c4d00b559a6b269471c47f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5452fefce3a54c0755b7729ee86e19175c9a582633a5327a42bbce6c8b599bf3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5452fefce3a54c0755b7729ee86e19175c9a582633a5327a42bbce6c8b599bf3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5452fefce3a54c0755b7729ee86e19175c9a582633a5327a42bbce6c8b599bf3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb15a4fbfb769a0a267797777c4594818b71d72e8e2c339a24283f47521d54063
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb15a4fbfb769a0a267797777c4594818b71d72e8e2c339a24283f47521d54063
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb15a4fbfb769a0a267797777c4594818b71d72e8e2c339a24283f47521d54063
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc83007317c48769663c94be9fe14bc09a3f6008f048664a81237124c7bd8d418
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc83007317c48769663c94be9fe14bc09a3f6008f048664a81237124c7bd8d418
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc83007317c48769663c94be9fe14bc09a3f6008f048664a81237124c7bd8d418
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e279972c61c7def225e587d2e8e7855f7e72da60e35cc15224d9d3912fa1ffe
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e279972c61c7def225e587d2e8e7855f7e72da60e35cc15224d9d3912fa1ffe
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7e279972c61c7def225e587d2e8e7855f7e72da60e35cc15224d9d3912fa1ffe

